

## PARTS LIST

### CAPACITORS

Symbol Number	Description	Part Number
C-1	.001 $\mu$ f, 600 volts	276016
C-2	.001 $\mu$ f, 600 volts	276016

### DIODES

CR-1	Diode	630007
CR-2	Diode	630007

### RESISTORS

For 72 $\Omega$ lines:		
R-1	100 $\Omega$ , 5%	302101
R-2	100 $\Omega$ , 5%	302101
R-3	25K control	392163

For 52 $\Omega$  lines:

R-1	160 $\Omega$ , 5%	302161
R-2	160 $\Omega$ , 5%	302161
R-3	25K control	392163

### SWITCH

S-1	Selector	437065
-----	----------	--------

### TERMINAL STRIPS

TS-1	2-terminal	440203
TS-2	3-terminal	440301

### MISCELLANEOUS

Description	Quantity	Part No.
Bushing	2	880013
Bracket	1	470468
Connector, coax	2	502222
Case, meter	1	463479
Chassis, pick-up	1	463477
Cover, pick-up	1	463480
Decals, set	1	752006
Feet	4	831002

### MISCELLANEOUS (Cont'd)

Description	Quantity	Part No.
Ground lug	1	553001
Knob	2	761004
Manual	1	750469
Meter	1	659253
Panel, dress	1	463481
Panel, meter sub	1	463478
Rod, metal	1	470469
Solder lug	2	553005
Supports	2	870152

### HARDWARE

Flatwasher, 3/8"	2	580702
Lockwasher, #4	6	582200
Lockwasher, #6	2	582300
Nut, 4-40	8	570220
Nut, 6-32	2	570340
Nut, 3/8"	6	570840
Screw, 4-40 x 1/4"	8	560222
Screw, 6-32 x 5/16"	2	560343
Screw, self-tapping, 1/4" long	4	562292
Screw, self-tapping, 3/8" long, black	4	569345

### WIRE, SOLDER AND TUBING

Bare wire, small, 4' length	1	806004
Bare wire, large, 10' length	1	806610
Cable, 2-conductor, 4' length	1	809055
Wire, 3" orange	2	801003
Wire, 4" yellow	2	801004
Solder, 2' length	1	930004